
Finalrankinglist  -  OPD 4x2 [OPD TT 1/5 4/2]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 66411  COUTURIER Pierre FR AMR33 15-1015 30 29:44.236 1 Final - A Dry
       21 20:20.336  1/2 Final - A Dry

2 48657  BONY Michèle FR AMCH63 08-
1016

29 29:41.860 1 Final - A Dry

       20 20:13.078  1/2 Final - B Dry
3 69134  PHILIPPEAU Corentin FR VRCC 18-1019 27 29:52.864 1 Final - A Dry
       19 19:53.961  1/2 Final - A Dry
4 66406  SOUBIELLE Philippe FR AMR33 15-1015 26 29:43.808 1 Final - A Dry
       19 20:26.360  1/2 Final - B Dry
5 68741  CHAUVET Yohan FR AMR33 15-1015 26 30:27.959 1 Final - A Dry
       18 20:17.188  1/2 Final - A Dry
6 72447  CHALARD Lionel FR AMR33 15-1015 25 29:26.816 1 Final - A Dry
       18 19:44.305  1/2 Final - B Dry

7 65881  VANDAMME Cédric FR AMCH63 08-
1016

24 30:03.892 1 Final - A Dry

       17 20:05.761  1/2 Final - B Dry
8 071418  SOULARD Bruno FR AMR33 15-1015 21 27:30.456 1 Final - A Dry
       20 19:40.960  1/2 Final - B Dry
9   MANDAVY Jimmy FR AMR33 15-1015 7 16:06.302 1 Final - A Dry
       14 19:14.032  1/2 Final - A Dry

10   GIBRALTA Denis FR MA33 15-910 5 11:46.078 1 Final - A Dry
       20 19:57.713  1/2 Final - A Dry

11 74223  MAGNIEZ Jérôme FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry
       18 18:45.866  1/2 Final - A Dry
             

12 69133  PHILIPPEAU Christophe FR VRCC 18-1019 7 8:19.521 1 1/2 Final - B Dry
13 66345  MAITRE YANN FR MA33 15-910 4 6:35.318 1 1/2 Final - B Dry
14 70312  BRAZZALOTTO Cyril FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 1/2 Final - A Dry
15   ANIERE Thierry FR VRCC 18-1019 0 0:00.000 1 1/2 Final - A Dry
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Finalrankinglist  -  OPD 4x4 [OPD TT 1/5 4x4]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 66407  SOUBIELLE Benjamin FR AMR33 15-1015 34 30:27.386 1 Final - A Dry

2 69142  VIDAL Patrick FR AMCH63 08-
1016

32 30:09.111 1 Final - A Dry

3   BUGEAT Yann FR  31 30:41.781 1 Final - A Dry

4 6629  BONY Frédéric FR AMCH63 08-
1016

28 28:35.440 1 Final - A Dry

5 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 15-1015 28 30:42.520 1 Final - A Dry
6 74224  MORENO Sergio ES AMR33 15-1015 24 30:04.456 1 Final - A Dry
7 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 15-1015 23 30:28.316 1 Final - A Dry
8 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 15-1015 23 30:50.209 1 Final - A Dry
9   BORDES Thierry FR MA33 15-910 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry

10 70373  BRAZZALOTTO Michel FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry
11 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR SVM 09-862 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 O [TT 1/5 4X2 OPEN]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 66411  COUTURIER Pierre FR AMR33 15-1015 30 29:44.236 1 Final - A Dry
       21 20:20.336  1/2 Final - A Dry

2 48657  BONY Michèle FR AMCH63 08-
1016

29 29:41.860 1 Final - A Dry

       20 20:13.078  1/2 Final - B Dry
3 69134  PHILIPPEAU Corentin FR VRCC 18-1019 27 29:52.864 1 Final - A Dry
       19 19:53.961  1/2 Final - A Dry
4 68741  CHAUVET Yohan FR AMR33 15-1015 26 30:27.959 1 Final - A Dry
       18 20:17.188  1/2 Final - A Dry
5   GIBRALTA Denis FR MA33 15-910 5 11:46.078 1 Final - A Dry
       20 19:57.713  1/2 Final - A Dry
             
6 69133  PHILIPPEAU Christophe FR VRCC 18-1019 7 8:19.521 1 1/2 Final - B Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT1/5 P [TT 1/5 4X2 PROMO]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 65881  VANDAMME Cédric FR AMCH63 08-

1016
24 30:03.892 1 Final - A Dry

       17 20:05.761  1/2 Final - B Dry
             
2 66345  MAITRE YANN FR MA33 15-910 4 6:35.318 1 1/2 Final - B Dry
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Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 SL [TT 1/5 4X2 SANS LICENCE]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1   MANDAVY Jimmy FR AMR33 15-1015 7 16:06.302 1 Final - A Dry
       14 19:14.032  1/2 Final - A Dry
             
2   ANIERE Thierry FR VRCC 18-1019 0 0:00.000 1 1/2 Final - A Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 DEC [TT 1/5 4X4 DECOUVERTE]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 68855  SOUBIELLE Catherine FR AMR33 15-1015 28 30:42.520 1 Final - A Dry
2 74224  MORENO Sergio ES AMR33 15-1015 24 30:04.456 1 Final - A Dry
3 66412  CONDOURE Thierry FR AMR33 15-1015 23 30:28.316 1 Final - A Dry
4 70373  BRAZZALOTTO Michel FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 OPE [TT 1/5 4X4 OPEN]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 66407  SOUBIELLE Benjamin FR AMR33 15-1015 34 30:27.386 1 Final - A Dry

2 69142  VIDAL Patrick FR AMCH63 08-
1016

32 30:09.111 1 Final - A Dry

3 6629  BONY Frédéric FR AMCH63 08-
1016

28 28:35.440 1 Final - A Dry

4 10778  DESPREZ Christophe FR SVM 09-862 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5SL [TT 1/5 4X4 SANS LICENCE]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1   BUGEAT Yann FR  31 30:41.781 1 Final - A Dry
2   BORDES Thierry FR MA33 15-910 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry

Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 PRO [TT 1/5 4X4PROMO]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 74225  BAUSMAYER Yoann FR AMR33 15-1015 23 30:50.209 1 Final - A Dry
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Finalrankinglist  -  TT 1/5 D [TT1/5 4X2 DECOUVERTE]

Rank Licence Add. Driver Nat Club Rnd Endtime Heat Final I
1 66406  SOUBIELLE Philippe FR AMR33 15-1015 26 29:43.808 1 Final - A Dry
       19 20:26.360  1/2 Final - B Dry
2 72447  CHALARD Lionel FR AMR33 15-1015 25 29:26.816 1 Final - A Dry
       18 19:44.305  1/2 Final - B Dry
3 071418  SOULARD Bruno FR AMR33 15-1015 21 27:30.456 1 Final - A Dry
       20 19:40.960  1/2 Final - B Dry
4 74223  MAGNIEZ Jérôme FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 Final - A Dry
       18 18:45.866  1/2 Final - A Dry
             
5 70312  BRAZZALOTTO Cyril FR AMR33 15-1015 0 0:00.000 1 1/2 Final - A Dry
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